WHITE WINE

Vina Carrasco Sauvignon Blanc £19.95
Chile 175ml Glass £5.75

Fresh lime and lemon forming an aromatic 250ml Glass £6.95

backdrop accompanied by a riper hint of pineapple

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio £24.95
Italy 175ml Glass £5.95
Citrussy crisp full of ripe stone fruit 250ml Glass £7.45
Five Foot Track Chardonnay £26.95
Australia

Fale straw yellow with youthful green hues.
Citrus fruits and apple with a rounded buttery feel

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc £29.95

New Zealand Mw W

Very zesty on the palate with lots of lime and netley
herbaceousness with a refreshing dry finish

Valle Berta Gavi £33.95
italy

Bone dry steely cocktail of citrus green apple and
agrapefruit with a clean finish

Roger Neveu Sancerre £39.95
Leire

Inviting pale lemon and gold colour with subtle

flintly aromas of fresh grass along with complex

flavours of citrus and ripe grape fruit all with
refreshing acidity

ROSE WINE

Crescendo White Zinfandel £19.95
italy 175ml Glass £5.75

Straightforward fruity wine with punchy tropical 250ml Glass £6.95

flavours of tropical fruits and strawberry with a
refreshing acidity

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose £26.95
Italy

Light and delicate with flavours of peach apricot and
raspberry along with a crisp dry finish

RED WINE

Vina Carrasco Merlot £19.95
Chile 175mil Glass £5.75
Aromas of ripe plums and strawberries, with faint 250ml Glass £6.95
notes of tomato leaf and sage. has a thick jammy

feel with a soft and easy finish

Flor del Fuego Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile

Fruity flavors of plum and blackcurrant, lifted by subtle
green peppery notes with a ripe and friendly mouthfeel

Baron de Bussac Carignan Vieilles Vignes  £29.95
South of France L P
Old vine carignan, deep and dark with plenty of body, fr‘lqm"?'—fﬁ T
punchy layers of black fruit and vanilla

Tirea Plata Malbec £32.95

Argenting 175ml Glass £6.95
Intenze plum and bramble with faint notes of frash 250ml Glass £8.95
black fruit, rabust with a smooth finish

Baron De Ebro Rioja Reserva £35.95
Spain

Aromas of halsamic with outstanding notes of vanilla

chocolate and leather combined with well integrated

ripe red fruits and & mineral touch

Philippine Cyrille Chateauneuf-du-Pape £44.95
fthiane

Fresh and spicy, flavours of red cherry and balsamic

with notes of sage and thyme held together with

delicate tannins and a long finish

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

La Marco Prosecco 20cl

Italy

Dralicate and aramatic with a light body and fine bubbles,
This wine carries kats of frash peach, pear, apricot and apple

Bel Canto Prosecco
ftaiy
Fizzy and fragrant with flavours of apple and pear

Raboso Rosato Corte Alta Prosecco £27.95
Ity

Fresh and harmoniows, displaying plenty of red apple and

strawberry flavours, & nice balance of ripe red fruits

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV £70.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV £75.00

Laurent Perrier Rose £90.00

VODKA

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

GIN

Gordons
Gordons Pink Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Sailor Jerry’s

Bacardi

Malibu

Havana Club

Captain Morgan Dark

BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark

SCOTCH

Bell’s

Jameson’s 12 yr old
Glenfiddich
Dimple

COGNAC

Courvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin VSOP

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream

SAMBUCA

Luxardo

PORT

Sandeman’s

£3.50
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
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LIQUOR

Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Pimms

LERELE!
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Sothern Comfort
Campari

LELTTE]

Archers
Chambord
Jaegermeister

Baileys

BOTTLED LAGER
Cobra (330ml)

Peroni

King Cobra (750ml) 7%
Alcohol Free Lager (330ml)

DRAUGHT LAGER
Kingfisher (4.3%)

CIDER
Kopperberg

Mixed Fruit, Strawberry & Lime

Peacock (500ml)
Mangeo & Lime (Gluten Free & Vegan)

Lychee & Lime (Gluten Free & Vegan)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.50

£3.95
£3.95
£14.95
£3.50

pint £5.00
Half Pint £2.50

£4.50

£4.50

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Fanta

Soda Water

Slimline Tonic

Tonic Water
Elderflower

Mineral Water (Small)
Mineral Water (Large)

J20

Appletiser

Cordial

Lime & Soda

Lime & Lemonade
Blackcurrant & Lemonade

Blackcurrant & Soda

Orange Juice & Lemonade
Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Lassi (Sweet, Salted, Mango)
All Mixers

pint £4.30 £2.75
rint £3.80 £2.50
pint £3.80 £2.50
£3.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£3.00
£2.50
£4.95

rint £4.00 £2.70
£2.70
£2.70
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£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
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