WHITE WINE

Vina Carrasco Sauvignon Blanc	£19.95
Chile	175ml Glass £5.75
Fresh lime and lemon forming an aromatic backdrop accompanied by a riper hint of pineapple	250ml Glass £6.95
Ombrellino Pinot Grigio	£24.95
Italy	175ml Glass £5.95
Citrussy crisp full of ripe stone fruit	250ml Glass £7,45
Five Foot Track Chardonnay Australia	£26.95
Pale straw yellow with youthful green hues. Citrus fruits and apple with a rounded buttery feel	
Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc	, £29.95
New Zealand	£29.95 Manayers Special
Very zesty on the palate with lots of lime and netley herbaceousness with a refreshing dry finish	
Valle Berta Gavi	£33.95
Italy	
Bone dry steely cocktail of citrus green apple and grapefruit with a clean finish	
Roger Neveu Sancerre	£39.95
Inviting pale lemon and gold colour with subtle flintly aromas of fresh grass along with complex flavours of citrus and ripe grape fruit all with refreshing acidity	
ROSE WINE	
Crescendo White Zinfandel	£19.95
Italy	175ml Glass £5.75
Straightforward fruity wine with punchy tropical flavours of tropical fruits and strawberry with a refreshing acidity	250ml Glass £6.95
Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose	£26.95
Light and delicate with flavours of peach apricot and raspberry along with a crisp dry finish	

RED WINE Vina Carrasco Merlot £19.95 175ml Glass £5.75 Aromas of ripe plums and strawberries, with faint 250ml Glass £6.95 notes of tomato leaf and sage, has a thick jammy feel with a soft and easy finish Flor del Fuego Cabernet Sauvignon £24.95 Fruity flavors of plum and blackcurrant, lifted by subtle green peppery notes with a ripe and friendly mouthfeel Baron de Bussac Carignan Vieilles Vignes £29.95 Old vine carignan, deep and dark with plenty of body, punchy layers of black fruit and vanilla £32.95 Tirea Plata Malbec 175ml Glass £6.95 Argentina Intense plum and bramble with faint notes of fresh 250ml Glass £8.95 black fruit, robust with a smooth finish Baron De Ebro Rioja Reserva £35.95 Aromas of balsamic with outstanding notes of vanilla chocolate and leather combined with well integrated ripe red fruits and a mineral touch Philippine Cyrille Châteauneuf-du-Pape £44.95 Fresh and spicy, flavours of red cherry and balsamic with notes of sage and thyme held together with delicate tannins and a long finish SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE La Marco Prosecco 20cl £8.95 Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear, apricot and apple **Bel Canto Prosecco** £27.95 Fizzy and fragrant with flavours of apple and pear Raboso Rosato Corte Alta Prosecco £27.95 Fresh and harmonious, displaying plenty of red apple and strawberry flavours. A nice balance of ripe red fruits Veuve Clicquot Brut NV £70.00

£75.00

£90.00

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV

Laurent Perrier Rose

VODKA	
Smirnoff	£3.50
Grey Goose	£3.95
CINI	
GIN	
Gordons	£3.50
Gordons Pink Gin	£3.50
Tanqueray	£3.95
Bombay Sapphire	£3.95
RUM	
Sailor Jerry's	£3.50
Bacardi	£3.50
Malibu	£3.50
Havana Club	£3.95
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.50
Captain Morgan Dank	23.30
BOURBON	
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Maker's Mark	£3.95
SCOTCH	
Bell's	62.50
	£3.50
Jameson's 12 yr old Glenfiddich	£3.50
	£4.50
Dimple	£4.50
COGNAC	
Courvoisier	£3.95
Hennessy	£3.95
Remy Martin VSOP	£4.50
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo	£3.50
Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream	£3.50
SAMBUCA	
	er milk
Luxardo	£3.50
PORT	
Sandeman's	£4.95
	14.93

Liquor		SOFT DRINKS		
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.50	Coke	Pint £4.30	£2.75
Cointreau	£3.50	Diet Coke	Pint £3.80	£2.50
Pimms	£3.50	Lemonade	Pint £3.80	£2.50
Tia Maria	£3.50	Fanta		£3.00
Martini Dry	£3.50	Soda Water		£2.30
Martini Rosso	£3.50	Slimline Tonic		£2.30
Sothern Comfort	£3.50	Tonic Water		£2.30
Campari	£3.50	Elderflower		£3.00
Kahlua	£3.50	Mineral Water (Small)		£2.50
Archers	£3.50	Mineral Water (Large)		£4.95
Chambord	£3.50	. J.		
Jaegermeister	£3.95	J20		£3.00
Baileys	£4.50	Appletiser		£3.00
		Cordial		£2.50
BOTTLED LAGER		Lime & Soda		£2.50
Cobra (330ml)	£3.95	Lime & Lemonade		£2.50
Peroni	£3.95	Blackcurrant & Lemonade		£2.50
King Cobra (750ml) 7%	£14.95	Blackcurrant & Soda		£2.50
Alcohol Free Lager (330ml)	£3.50			
		Orange Juice & Lemonade	Pint £4.00	£2.70
		Orange Juice		£2.70
DRAUGHT LAGER		Pineapple Juice		£2.70
Kingfisher (4.3%)	Pint £5.00	Cranberry Juice		£2.70
	Half Pint £2.50	Tomato Juice		£2.70
CIDER		Bitter Lemon		£2.70
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit, Strawberry & Lime	£4.50	Ginger Ale		£2.70
Peacock (500ml) Mango & Lime (Gluten Free & Vegan)	£4.50	Lassi (Sweet, Salted, Mango)		£3.95
Lychee & Lime (Gluten Free & Vegan)		All Mixers		£1.50

